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Link do produktu: https://e-jan.pl/oprawa-schodowa-lampka-led-6000k-0-8w-120Im-zlota-p-1439.html

Opis produktu

Oprawa schodowa
lampka LED 6000K
0,8W 120LM ztota

Cena brutto
Cena netto

Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Rodzaj

Moc znamionowa
Rodzaj gwintu
Barwa swiatta
Jasnos¢

Kolor

Temperatura barwowa

28,25 zt

22,97 zt
5900280932082
5900280932082
schodowe
0.8wW

inny

biaty zimny

75 Im

inny kolor

6000 K
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